2025 SRC Softball Schedule

Date

Game

Aug 18 (Mon)

H| vs Pleasant Grove 4:30 PM

Aug 19 (Tue)

IH| vs North Rock Creek 5:00 PM

Aug 21 (Thu)

[A] vs Shawnee 5:00 PM

Aug 25 (Mon)

'H| vs Dale 4:30 PM

Aug 28 (Thu)

IH| vs Grove 4:30 PM

Aug 29 (Fri) [A] vs Tecumseh 5:00 PM
Sep 4 (Thu) [H] vs Shawnee 5:00 PM
Sep 8 (Mon) [A] vs Pleasant Grove 4:30 PM
Sep 12 (Fri) [H] vs Tecumseh 5:00 PM
Sep 15 (Mon) [A] vs North Rock Creek 5:00 PM

Sep 16 (Tue)

[H] vs Grove 4:30 PM

Sep 20 (Sat)

ORES State Tournament @ Firelake Ball Fields TBA




